
Itinerary for 9-04-2015 
 

AISD XC Invitational 
Hosted By Austin ISD 

 
 
 

We will meet at the CCHS Field House to issue uniforms at 

5:45am.  The bus is leaving at 6:00am sharp. 
 

 
Site:   WALTER E. LONG LAKE (Formally: Decker Lake)  
 6614 BLUE BLUFF RD. AUSTIN, TEXAS. 78724. 
  (map and directions on back) 
 
Course:    The course is run on the beautiful edges of Walter E. Long 
Lake.  All trails are grass, dirt, and gravel, with 2 small asphalt crossings. 
The trail passes by the lake and is partially shaded by a few trees.  A few 
small hills are also included.  This is the same course the District 26-5A 
Championships will be run on in October. 
 
 
Schedule:   6:30 am Packet Pickup 

7:30 am: Boys Varsity   5K 
8:00 am: Girls Varsity   5K 
8:30 am: Boys JV   5K 
9:00 am: Girls  JV  5K 
9:30 am: Freshman Boys  2 Miles 
10:00 am: Freshman Girls  2 Miles 
10:30 am: Awards 
*Rolling starts, times will all be approximate. 

 
 

We will leave right after awards and be back at school at about 
11:45am. Everyone should be able to get to their 4th period class or 1st 
lunch.   



 

 


